Protistor® size 22x58 aR (URGA)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC)
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated
voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR22UA69V25T T095260 690 V 25 A 45 A²s 210 A²s 200 kA 8.5 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V32T V095261 690 V 32 A 84 A²s 400 A²s 200 kA 10.3 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V40T W095262 690 V 40 A 150 A²s 700 A²s 200 kA 12.8 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V50T X095263 690 V 50 A 270 A²s 1270 A²s 200 kA 15.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V63T Y095264 690 V 63 A 595 A²s 2770 A²s 200 kA 17.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V80T Z095265 690 V 80 A 1165 A²s 5500 A²s 200 kA 21.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA60V100T N098222 600 V 100 A 2150 A²s 9000 A²s 200 kA 25.6 W 57 g 10
Size 22x58 aR without trip-indicator
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at
Rated Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
FR22UA69V25 C095245 690 V 25 A 45 A²s 210 A²s 200 kA 8.5 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V32 D095246 690 V 32 A 84 A²s 400 A²s 200 kA 10.3 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V40 E095247 690 V 40 A 150 A²s 700 A²s 200 kA 12.8 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V50 F095248 690 V 50 A 270 A²s 1270 A²s 200 kA 15.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V63 G095249 690 V 63 A 595 A²s 2770 A²s 200 kA 17.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V80 H095250 690 V 80 A 1165 A²s 5500 A²s 200 kA 21.7 W 57 g 10
FR22UA69V100 N078051 690 V 100 A 2150 A²s 9000 A²s 200 kA 25.6 W 57 g 10
Time current characteristic curves
/ / DS-PFCY22x58AR-URGA-02-1115-EN
Protistor® size 22x58 aR (URGA)
600VAC to 690VAC (IEC)